
THE FISHERMEN'S SHED
THE FISHERMEN'S YARD, THE HAM, SIDMOUTH

 

 
 

FREE TASTER CREATIVE
WORKSHOPS FOR WELLBEING 

 

       
A WARM INVITATIONAL MICRO

SPACE TO BUILD CONFIDENCE &
EXPLORE YOUR CREATIVITY 

Book via this Eventbrite link 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/the-fishermens-shed-creative-workshops-

tickets-159024008089
 
 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/the-fishermens-shed-creative-workshops-tickets-159024008089


C R E A T I V E
W O R K S H O P

P R O G R A M M E
CURIOUSLY CREATIVE
ALL AGES & ABILITIES

 

 
 

 
Self Portraits with Kat Heueston 
Wed 16th June 10.30am - 12.30pm

 
Screen Printing with Jess Green  
Sun. 20th June 11am to 1.30pm 

 
Koinobori Fish Kites with Anna Brewster

Wed. 23rd June 4.30pm to 5.30pm (children welcome)
 

Batik Printing with Coco Hodgkinson
 Wed. 30th June 10.30am - 1.00pm

 
Loosening up Ink Drawing with Anna Brewster

Fri. 2nd July  10.30 - 12.00pm
 

Concertina Coastal Sketchbook with Jen Bennett
Sun. 4th July 10.30am to 1.00pm

 
Life Drawing with artist model Sophie Larter & Kat Heueston

Wed. 7th July 10.30am to 1.00pm
 

Mark Making with Lucy Gichuki 
Fri. 9th July 10.30am - 12.30pm

 
Fabric Printing with Coco Hodgkinson

Wed. 14th July 10.30 to 1.00pm
 

Bunting Making with Mary Bagwell
Fri. 16th July 10.30 - 1.00pm

 
 
 
 
 
 

http://sidmouthcoastalcommunityhub.org/
info@sidmouthcoastalcommunityhub.org

 

http://sidmouthcoastalcommunityhub.org/

